Date: 3/24/2022
Job #: TBD
Qty Vendor / Brand Part # Description
15 hubbell sg1-20-5k7-ft-unv-db wall pack
2 hubbell sg1-30-5k7-ft-unv-db wall pack
8 sunco dl-dk56-15w-3k led disk
14 rab a17-2t70/ps4-11-20d2 pole light
5 rab a17-3t70/ps4-11-20d2 pole light

© 2017 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA  SG-SPEC JUNE 1, 2018 9:49 AM
Configurable Versions
ORDERING INFORMATION - Stock Versions
Catalog Number CCT/CRI Wattage Mounting Height Voltage Color Lumens LPW
Weight
lbs. (kg)
SG1-20-PCU 5000K/70
21w 8-12ft
120-277V Dark Bronze
2263 108
4.3  (2)
SG1-20-4K-PCU 4000K/70 2310 110
SG1-30-PCU 5000K/70
29w 10-15ft
3270 113
SG1-30-4K-PCU 4000K/70 3060 105
Catalog Number CCT/CRI Wattage Mounting Height Voltage Color Lumens LPW
Weight
lbs. (kg)
SG2-50-PCU 5000K/70
51w 12-18ft
120-277V Dark Bronze
5548 110
11  (5)
SG2-50-4K-PCU 4000K/70 5526 109
SG2-80-PCU 5000K/70
80w 15-25ft
8061 101
SG2-80-4K-PCU 4000K/70 8079 101
Wireless and Occupancy Controls
SiteSync™ Lighting Control delivers flexible control strate-
gies for reducing power consumption and minimizing
maintenance costs while delivering the right light levels
with a simple and affordable wireless solution.
5K (5000K nominal, 70 CRI) 4K (4000K nominal, 70 CRI) 3K (3000K nominal, 80 CRI)
Catalog
number
# of
LEDs
Drive
Current
System
Watts Lumens LPW1 B U G Lumens LPW1 B U G Lumens LPW1 B U G
SG1-20
2
250mA 21 2449 115 1 0 0 2310 110 1 0 0 2054 95 1 0 0
SG1-30 350mA 29 3332 117 2 0 0 3060 106 1 0 0 2913 100 1 0 0
SG2-50-UHV 3 350mA 44 4633 106 2 0 0 4609 105 2 0 0 3895 90 2 0 0
SG2-50
3
415mA 51 5548 109 2 0 0 5526 107 2 0 0 4700 92 2 0 0
SG2-80 650mA 80 7851 98 2 0 1 8079 103 2 0 1 6721 86 2 0 1